
 
 
 
 
CALENDAR SPRING 2024 
Study Abroad Program  
(Application period: February 20th - November 23rd 2023) 

 

January 

Monday, Jan. 15th   Arrival to Madrid 

Tuesday, Jan. 16th  Orientation Sessions and tour of Alcalá 

Wednesday, Jan 17th  Classes start 

Friday, Jan. 19th   Tour of Madrid 

Jan 29, Monday Santo Tomas de Aquino’s Day. University holiday. No class 

February  

Feb 9, Friday Visit to the city of Toledo 

Feb 16, Friday Visit to the Prado Museum 

Feb 28, 29 Wednesday and 
Thursday 

Midterm exams 

MARCH 

March 8, Friday Visit to El Escorial y Valle de Cuelgamuros 

March 15, Friday Visit to the Royal Palace in Madrid 



March 25, Monday to April 
1, Monday (both inclusive) 

Spring Break 

APRIL 

Apr 2, Tuesday Classes start 

Apr 18, Thursday   Closing Ceremony 

Apr 25 Thursday and 29 
Monday 

Final exams 

Apr 30, Tuesday  End of the program. Date of departure 

 


